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STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

JULY 2017 REGISTRATION TOTALS SUSSEX COUNTY

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

37
37
37
37
37
37
37

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

39
39
39
39
39
39
39

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

DEM
1,552
1,226
1,384
1,507
1,282

848

709
8,508

848
1,119
1,024
1,298
1,473

695
1,070

176

131

117
7,951

1,145
1,173
815
1,308
250
327
670
5,688

918
647
900
636
379
932
812
128
47
94
134
5,627

1,082
518
1,024
1,274
1,144
788
595
6,425

803
1,094
1,028

833

573

929
1,015

476
6,751

637
1,281
622
1,022
505
1,045
800
5,912

700
946
918
721
546
590
1,045
424
5,890

682
976
733
570
1,457
483
705
358
52
6,016

COUNTY TOTALS 58768
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ALL OTHERS
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